
ID Contract

No.

Task Name Capital Budget Duration Start Finish

96 20-184 Lagoon Upgrades 33 days Tue 12/15/20 Thu 1/28/21

97 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 12/15/20 Tue 12/15/20

98 Tender Close  - Belanger Construction $1,588,325.70 1 day Thu 1/28/21 Thu 1/28/21

73 21-27 Crack Sealing  - Various Locations $230,000 16 days Tue 2/2/21 Tue 2/23/21

74 Tender Issue 1 day? Tue 2/2/21 Tue 2/2/21

75 Tender Close  - Roadlast Asphalt & Sealing $128,753.07 1 day? Tue 2/23/21 Tue 2/23/21

7 21-3 Dell Street - Notre Dame to Snowden - Infrastructure 

Improvements

$6,000,000 24 days Thu 2/11/21 Tue 3/16/21

8 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 2/11/21 Thu 2/11/21

9 Tender Close 1 day Tue 3/16/21 Tue 3/16/21

51 21-7 Sanitary Lining - Various Locations $1,450,000 16 days Fri 2/19/21 Fri 3/12/21

52 Tender Issue 1 day Fri 2/19/21 Fri 2/19/21

53 Tender Close 1 day Fri 3/12/21 Fri 3/12/21

43 21-18 Skead Road -Nickel Rim South Mine to 1.2km South, 

MR84 - Cote to Linden, Longyear Drive - Roundabout to 

Rix Street - Pavement Rehabilitation

$4,500,000 12 days Wed 2/24/21 Thu 3/11/21

44 Tender Issue 1 day Wed 2/24/21 Wed 2/24/21

45 Tender Close 1 day Thu 3/11/21 Thu 3/11/21

57 21-5 Will Street - Falconbridge to Josephine, Watermain 

Improvements

$1,400,000 13 days Tue 3/2/21 Thu 3/18/21

58 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 3/2/21 Tue 3/2/21

59 Tender Close 1 day Thu 3/18/21 Thu 3/18/21

4 21-2 Hyland Drive - Regent to Winchester & Wellington - 

Hyland to Cul-de-Sac - Road Reconstruction, Watermain 

& Sewer Replacement

$8,700,000 22 days Tue 3/9/21 Wed 4/7/21

5 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 3/9/21 Tue 3/9/21

6 Tender Close 1 day Wed 4/7/21 Wed 4/7/21

13 21-9 MR24 Watermain - Old Creighton Road $1,700,000 18 days Tue 3/16/21 Thu 4/8/21

14 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 3/16/21 Tue 3/16/21

15 Tender Close 1 day Thu 4/8/21 Thu 4/8/21

46 21-38 HIR - Hot In-place Recycled Asphalt $1,800,000 26 days Thu 3/18/21 Thu 4/22/21

47 Prequalification Issue 1 day Thu 3/18/21 Thu 3/18/21

48 Prequalification Close 1 day Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/1/21

49 Tender Issue 1 day Wed 4/7/21 Wed 4/7/21

50 Tender Close 1 day Thu 4/22/21 Thu 4/22/21

54 21-8 Watermain Lining - Various Locations $1,600,000 17 days Thu 3/18/21 Fri 4/9/21

55 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 3/18/21 Thu 3/18/21

56 Tender Close 1 day Fri 4/9/21 Fri 4/9/21

102 21-87 Valley East WWTP Upgrades $1.2000,000 14 days Thu 3/18/21 Tue 4/6/21

103 Prequalification Issue 1 day Thu 3/18/21 Thu 3/18/21

104 Prequalification Close 1 day Thu 4/15/21 Thu 4/15/21

105 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 5/13/21 Thu 5/13/21

106 Tender Close 1 day Mon 6/21/21 Mon 6/21/21

40 21-17 Long Lake Road - 500m N of Sunnyside to Birch Hill - 

Pavement Rehabilitation

$4,500,000 14 days Tue 3/23/21 Fri 4/9/21

41 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 3/23/21 Tue 3/23/21

42 Tender Close 1 day Fri 4/9/21 Fri 4/9/21

16 21-10 Lively Infrastructure Upgrades $10,500,000 15 days Thu 3/25/21 Wed 4/14/21

17 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 3/25/21 Thu 3/25/21

18 Tender Close 1 day Wed 4/14/21 Wed 4/14/21

1 21-1 Coniston Watermain Improvements - Allan Street to 

Smelter Road

$2,000,000 13 days Tue 3/30/21 Thu 4/15/21

2 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 3/30/21 Tue 3/30/21

3 Tender Close 1 day Thu 4/15/21 Thu 4/15/21

AECOM,Kim Zarichney
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Gilles Villeneuve,Jody Rybachuk
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Rebecca Gilchrist,JL Richards
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Kim Zarichney,AECOM
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82 21-52 Huron Culvert $2,000,000 13 days Tue 3/30/21 Thu 4/15/21

83 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 3/30/21 Tue 3/30/21

84 Tender Close 1 day Thu 4/15/21 Thu 4/15/21

99 21-80 Azilda WWTP Phase 2 Upgrades $1.200,000 21 days Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/29/21

100 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/1/21

101 Tender Close 1 day Tue 4/20/21 Tue 4/20/21

10 21-4 Sparks Street & Roy Avenue, Road Reconstruction and 

Infrastructure Improvements

$4,380,000 13 days Tue 4/6/21 Thu 4/22/21

11 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/6/21

12 Tender Close 1 day Thu 4/22/21 Thu 4/22/21

112 21-81 M&J Wells Upgrades $1,500,000 13 days Tue 4/6/21 Thu 4/22/21

113 RFSQ Issue 1 day? Tue 3/30/21 Tue 3/30/21

114 RFSQ Close 1 day? Tue 4/27/21 Tue 4/27/21

115 Prequalification Issue 1 day Fri 5/14/21 Fri 5/14/21

116 Prequalification Close 1 day Fri 6/11/21 Fri 6/11/21

117 Tender Issue 1 day Wed 6/30/21 Wed 6/30/21

118 Tender Close 1 day Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

31 21-30 Barry Downe Road - Kingsway to Westmount Avenue, 

Road Reconstruction & Widening with Watermain 

Improvements

$10,140,000 18 days Tue 4/13/21 Thu 5/6/21

32 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 4/13/21 Tue 4/13/21

33 Tender Close 1 day Thu 5/6/21 Thu 5/6/21

119 21-51 Manninen Bridge $1,200,000 13 days Tue 4/13/21 Thu 4/29/21

120 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 4/13/21 Tue 4/13/21

121 Tender Close 1 day Thu 4/29/21 Thu 4/29/21

107 21-83 David St WTP $1,400,000 14 days Thu 4/15/21 Tue 5/4/21

108 Prequalification Issue 1 day Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/1/21

109 Prequalification Close 1 day Mon 5/3/21 Mon 5/3/21

110 Tender Issue 1 day Mon 5/24/21 Mon 5/24/21

111 Tender Close 1 day Fri 7/2/21 Fri 7/2/21

28 21-12 MR24 (Main Street) - Anderson to 2nd Avenue, 

Pavement Rehabilitation

$2,050,000 13 days Tue 4/20/21 Thu 5/6/21

29 Tender Issue 1 day Wed 5/26/21 Wed 5/26/21

30 Tender Close 1 day Tue 6/15/21 Tue 6/15/21

76 21-34 Culvert Replacements - Various Locations $4,000,000 13 days Tue 4/20/21 Thu 5/6/21

77 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 4/20/21 Tue 4/20/21

78 Tender Close 1 day Thu 5/6/21 Thu 5/6/21

85 21-61 Nelson Lk Rd Bridge $2,100,000 13 days Tue 4/20/21 Thu 5/6/21

86 Tender Issue 1 day? Tue 4/20/21 Tue 4/20/21

87 Tender Close 1 day Thu 5/6/21 Thu 5/6/21

88 21-82 Sudbury WWTP Gen Set Equipment $6,200,000 14 days Thu 4/22/21 Tue 5/11/21

89 RFSQ Issue 1 day Tue 3/23/21 Tue 3/23/21

90 RFSQ Close 1 day Thu 4/22/21 Thu 4/22/21

91 Sudbury WWTP Gen Set Construction 14 days Thu 4/22/21 Tue 5/11/21

92 Prequalification Issue 1 day Thu 5/6/21 Thu 5/6/21

93 Prequalification Close 1 day Thu 5/13/21 Thu 5/13/21

94 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 6/29/21 Tue 6/29/21

95 Tender Close 1 day Thu 7/8/21 Thu 7/8/21

79 21-50 Beatty and Dufferin Bridge Replacements $3,950,000 13 days Tue 4/27/21 Thu 5/13/21

80 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 4/27/21 Tue 4/27/21

81 Tender Close 1 day Thu 5/13/21 Thu 5/13/21

25 21-14 Bancroft Drive - Nottingham to Levesque & Laberge 

Lane, Sanitary and Watermain Improvements

$1,275,000 13 days Fri 4/30/21 Tue 5/18/21

Chris Cornell,exp

3/30

4/15

Kim Zarichney,RVA

4/1

4/20

Andrew Peltomaki,Curtis Thomson,Shirley Ibao

4/6

4/22

Kim Zarichney,RVA

3/30

4/27

5/14

6/11

6/30

8/6

Andrew Peltomaki,AECOM

4/13

5/6

Chris Cornell,Associated Engineering

4/13

4/29

Kim Zarichney,JL Richards

4/1

5/3

5/24

7/2

Joey Crispo,Miranda Edwards,Gilles Villeneuve

5/26

6/15

Derek Bazinet,Kevin Reynish,Kerry Battistoni,Shirley Ibao

4/20

5/6

Chris Cornell,exp

4/20

5/6

Kim Zarichney,RVA

3/23

4/22

Kim Zarichney,RVA

5/6

5/13

6/29

7/8

Chris Cornell,Associated Engineering

4/27

5/13

Jody Rybachuk,Antonio Radford-Paz,Matt McGuire
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26 Tender Issue 1 day Fri 4/30/21 Fri 4/30/21

27 Tender Close 1 day Tue 5/18/21 Tue 5/18/21

37 21-13 Larch Street - Elgin Street to Lisgar Street, Road and 

Watermain Improvements

$2,550,000 16 days Tue 5/11/21 Tue 6/1/21

38 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 5/11/21 Tue 5/11/21

39 Tender Close 1 day Tue 6/1/21 Tue 6/1/21

19 21-15 Loach's Road - Oriole Drive to Eden Point Drive - Road 

Resurfacing, Watermain Replacement

$3,460,000 14 days Thu 5/20/21 Tue 6/8/21

20 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 5/20/21 Thu 5/20/21

21 Tender Close 1 day Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21

60 21-6 Rheal Street - Levesque Street to Estelle Street - Road 

Reconstruction, Watermain and Sewer Replacement

$1,900,000 11 days Thu 5/27/21 Thu 6/10/21

61 Tender Issue 1 day Thu 5/27/21 Thu 5/27/21

62 Tender Close 1 day Thu 6/10/21 Thu 6/10/21

22 21-11 Wiltshire Street - Second Ave to 50m East of Adam, Road

and Watermain Improvements

$1,150,000 16 days Tue 6/29/21 Tue 7/20/21

23 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 6/29/21 Tue 6/29/21

24 Tender Close 1 day Tue 7/20/21 Tue 7/20/21

34 21-16 MR55 - MR24 to 125m West of Eve Street and MR24 - 

MR55 to Hill Street, Pavement Rehabilitation

$2,300,000 13 days Tue 7/6/21 Thu 7/22/21

35 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 7/6/21 Tue 7/6/21

36 Tender Close 1 day Thu 7/22/21 Thu 7/22/21

122 21-22 MR80 - Dutrisac Boulevard to Alexandre Street - 

Pavement Rehabiltation

$1,300,000 13 days Tue 8/17/21 Thu 9/2/21

123 Tender Issue 1 day Tue 8/17/21 Tue 8/17/21

124 Tender Close 1 day Thu 9/2/21 Thu 9/2/21

63 21-89 St Charles LS Upgrades $14,000,000

64 Prequalification Issue 0 days Tue 5/11/21 Tue 5/11/21

65 Prequalification Close 0 days Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21

66 Tender Issue 0 days Thu 9/30/21 Thu 9/30/21

67 Tender Close 0 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21

68 21-88 Well Rehabilitation $1,500,000

69 Prequalification Issue 0 days Thu 4/29/21 Thu 4/29/21

70 Prequalification Close 0 days Thu 5/13/21 Thu 5/13/21

71 Tender Issue 0 days Wed 5/19/21 Wed 5/19/21

72 Tender Close 0 days Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21

4/30

5/18

Andrew Peltomaki,Wayne Bertrand,Gilles Villeneuve

5/11

6/1

Kerry Loken,Krista Trafford,Gilles Villeneuve

5/20

6/8

Derek Bazinet,Kevin Reynish,Shirley Ibao

5/27

6/10

Curtis Thomson,Kevin Reynish,Kerry Battistoni

6/29

7/20

Miranda Edwards,AECOM,Kerry Battistoni,Joey Crispo

7/6

7/22

Curtis Thomson,Miranda Edwards

8/17

9/2

Rebecca Gilchrist

5/11

6/8

9/30

11/10

Kerry Loken

4/29

5/13

5/19

6/8
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